

CNR no. PBSA01007744-17

Ramnath Khurana Vs State of Punjab & Another

Present:- Sh. Abhinay Goel, Adv counsel for the petitioner
Sh. Satnam Singh, Addl PP for the State .
Sh. Saravpreet Singh, Junior scale stenographer on behalf of
SDM Dera Bassi

On request of both the parties the case is adjourend to 31.3.2018 for consideration on the application moved by petitioner for treating the regular bail application as Criminal revision.

(Puneet Mohan Sharma)
ASJ-SAS Nagar,
UID PB-0167

Date of order 16.3.2018
jjyoti

Next date 31.03.2018

Purpose_____