

CNR No.PBP0010008242018

BA/186/2018

Sumit v. State

Present: Shri Sandeep Sambyal Advocate for applicant-accused.

Bail application received by entrustment. It be registered.
Notice is ordered to be issued to State and record be requisitioned for
10.04.2018.

Rakesh Kumar Sharma
Additional Sessions Judge
Pathankot/UID-0133

Dated: 02.04.2018
Simranjeet Singh
Stenographer-II
Next date: 10.04.2018
Purpose: for service