

CNR No.PBP0010008242018

BA/186/2018

Sumit v. State

Present: Shri Sandeep Sambyal Advocate for applicant-accused.
Shri Vivek Puri, Additional Public Prosecutor for State.
ASI Harpreet Singh in person

In view of the Statement suffered by ASI Harpreet Singh,
adjourned to 20.04.2018 for arguments.

Rakesh Kumar Sharma
Additional Sessions Judge
Pathankot/UID-0133

Dated: 11.04.2018
Simranjeet Singh
Stenographer-II
Next date: 20.04.2018
Purpose: for arguments.