

Rajbir Singh & ors vs State

(BA/1884/18)

Present: Sh. Inderjit Arora Adv counsel for applicant

Bail Application received by entrustment. Let it be registered.

Notice to respondent be issued for 30.07.2018.

(Gaurav Kalia)
ASJ, Sangrur
UID: PB-0517

Date of order: 27.07.2018

(Ramandeep Singh)
Steno-III :(Ad-hoc)

Next date: 30.07.2018

Purpose: _____