

Babbu Sharma vs state

Present : Shri Raman Mehta, Advocate for applicant.
Shri Balwinder Singh, Ld. PP for state.

Case received by transfer. It be registered. Shri Raman Mehta, Advocate filed power of attorney on behalf of applicant. Record of concerned police station be called for 8.10.2018.

Date : 5.10.2018
Deepika
(Steno)

(Ranjit Kumar Jain)
ADJ/ASJ/JSC
UID No. : PB0077
Hoshiarpur

Next Date: 8.10.2018

Purpose:_____