

Balbir Singh Vs. State

Present: Shri V.K.Chopra, Advocate for the applicant.
Shri Kesar Singh, Addl.PP for the State.

Argument heard. Vide separate detailed order of even the bail application stands dismissed. Papers of bail application be consigned to the record room (Sessions) Fatehgarh Sahib.

Pronounced in open Court.
28th February, 2019.

Ranjeev Kumar Vishisht,
Additional Sessions Judge,
Fatehgarh Sahib.28.02.2019
UID#PB0179

Sudhir Kinger
(JW Sr. Grade)