

Navdeep Singh Vs. State of Punjab

BA 1857

Present: Shri Balwinder Singh Gill, Advocate for accused-applicants.

Bail application entrusted to self. It be registered. Notice of bail application be issued to the State for 16.09.2019. Reports of Police Stations City-I Moga and City South Moga be also called.

Dated: 10.09.2019

Ashwani. Stenographer-II

(Munish Singal)
Sessions Judge/Moga
UID No. PB0053